
                                         Viking Invitational
                         Norsk Golf Club - Hosted by Mount Horeb High School
                                       Mount Horeb, Wisconsin
                                         September 17, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                            Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  =============================== ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1 5825  Abigail Sadler                  11  Mount Horeb                    19:04.4  6:09 
      2 5688  Gabriela Lues                   12  Madison La Follette            19:45.9  6:22 
      3 5722  Hannah Kirch                     9  McFarland                      21:01.4  6:46 
      4 5881  Hanna Martensen                 11  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  21:09.9  6:49 
      5 5619  Daphne Cooper                   10  Madison East                   21:15.2  6:51 
      6 5773  Madeline Hogan                  12  Monona Grove                   21:19.6  6:52 
      7 5897  Audrey North                    11  Tri State Homeschool           21:40.2  6:59 
      8 5774  TONI KOZICH                     10  Monona Grove                   21:48.2  7:02 
      9 5786  Riley Zielke                    11  Monona Grove                   22:01.8  7:06 
     10 5784  Allison Spangenberg             10  Monona Grove                   22:05.4  7:07 
     11 5827  Katherine Straka                10  Mount Horeb                    22:07.4  7:08 
     12 5782  Aaliyah Rogers                  11  Monona Grove                   22:09.5  7:08 
     13 5830  Megan Van Orsdel                12  Mount Horeb                    22:22.7  7:13 
     14 5618  Jay Coleman                     10  Madison East                   22:28.0  7:14 
     15 5826  Megan Stenner                   12  Mount Horeb                    22:28.3  7:14 
     16 5821  Grace Nelson                    12  Mount Horeb                    22:30.3  7:15 
     17 5811  Sydney Buttner                  12  Mount Horeb                    22:30.4  7:15 
     18 5823  Lily Nelson                      9  Mount Horeb                    22:33.6  7:16 
     19 5769  Erica Eastman                   12  Monona Grove                   22:35.4  7:17 
     20 5831  Lily Wahl                        9  Mount Horeb                    22:38.8  7:18 
     21 5719  Elise Freeman                   11  McFarland                      23:03.6  7:26 
     22 5642  Josie Shiraz                    11  Madison East                   23:29.6  7:34 
     23 5778  Leigh Meier                      9  Monona Grove                   23:30.5  7:34 
     24 5777  Abby McConnell                  11  Monona Grove                   23:32.5  7:35 
     25 5623  Clara Felt                      11  Madison East                   23:35.1  7:36 
     26 5725  Maya Thompson                   12  McFarland                      23:38.9  7:37 
     27 5860  Abby Voigt                      12  Reedsburg Area                 23:39.5  7:37 
     28 5748  Carissa Choi                    11  Milton                         23:44.9  7:39 
     29 5783  Makayla Rogers                   9  Monona Grove                   23:55.1  7:42 
     30 5629  Hannah Knudson                  11  Madison East                   24:23.6  7:52 
     31 5813  Faith Droessler                  9  Mount Horeb                    24:33.4  7:55 
     32 5883  Ashlyn Pitzen                   12  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  24:40.8  7:57 
     33 5772  Catie Hinthorn                  10  Monona Grove                   24:45.4  7:59 
     34 5877  Cori Atten                      11  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  24:50.0  8:00 
     35 5684  Maria Hardick                   11  Madison La Follette            24:50.7  8:00 
     36 5646  Bree Ward-Debauche              12  Madison East                   24:50.8  8:00 
     37 5640  Tierney Quinn                   12  Madison East                   24:52.4  8:01 
     38 5721  Chloerissa Johnson              11  McFarland                      25:00.0  8:03 
     39 5690  Nora Murphy                     10  Madison La Follette            25:06.7  8:05 
     40 5858  Julia Rohweder                   9  Reedsburg Area                 25:21.7  8:10 
     41 5819  Ava Murphy                      10  Mount Horeb                    25:22.8  8:11 
     42 5751  Clara Jauch                      9  Milton                         25:25.0  8:11 
     43 5817  Hannah Jones                    11  Mount Horeb                    25:25.5  8:12 
     44 5770  Kaylee Forer                    12  Monona Grove                   25:30.0  8:13 
     45 5898  Caitlyn Pratt                    9  Tri State Homeschool           25:31.1  8:13 
     46 5776  Giselle Lindert Olivencia        9  Monona Grove                   25:53.1  8:20 
     47 5689  Natalie Mullen                  12  Madison La Follette            25:57.3  8:22 
     48 5687  Katie Isensee                   11  Madison La Follette            26:04.2  8:24 
     49 5683  Siena Competente                10  Madison La Follette            26:06.1  8:25 
     50 5828  Kayman Sutter                   11  Mount Horeb                    26:19.7  8:29 
     51 5859  Zoe Schroeder                   10  Reedsburg Area                 26:35.6  8:34 
     52 5879  Camryn Hendrickson               9  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  26:42.3  8:36 
     53 5832  Sydney Wyss                     11  Mount Horeb                    26:52.9  8:40 
     54 5900  Katie Snyder                     9  Tri State Homeschool           27:00.3  8:42 
     55 5754  Addison Tranter                 10  Milton                         27:03.7  8:43 
     56 5617  Aileen Kearney                  11  Madison East                   27:05.6  8:44 
     57 5818  Emily McCarthy                  11  Mount Horeb                    27:17.2  8:47 
     58 5693  Lucille Wineberg                11  Madison La Follette            27:17.8  8:48 
     59 5855  Mollie McCormick                10  Reedsburg Area                 27:45.5  8:57 
     60 5645  Evelyn Stephens                 12  Madison East                   27:53.9  8:59 
     9/17/2022 10:02AM
                                                                              Page 1
                                        Weather: Sunny, 73 F



                                         Viking Invitational
                         Norsk Golf Club - Hosted by Mount Horeb High School
                                       Mount Horeb, Wisconsin
                                         September 17, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                            Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  =============================== ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61 5882  Emma Meneguin                    9  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  28:27.9  9:10 
     62 5902  Josie Statz Lauper              10  Tri State Homeschool           28:35.0  9:12 
     63 5816  Laurel Helland                  10  Mount Horeb                    28:35.7  9:13 
     64 5853  Lilly Henke                      9  Reedsburg Area                 28:35.7  9:13 
     65 5752  Ava Magee                       10  Milton                         28:39.3  9:14 
     66 5822  Leah Nelson                     10  Mount Horeb                    28:48.6  9:17 
     67 5824  Jessi Ricci                     11  Mount Horeb                    28:59.1  9:20 
     68 5878  Grace Cummins                   12  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  29:05.9  9:22 
     69 5750  Brianna Jauch                   12  Milton                         29:09.8  9:24 
     70 5691  Kalilah Olson                   10  Madison La Follette            29:10.1  9:24 
     71 5833  Ella Zimmer                     12  Mount Horeb                    29:14.9  9:25 
     72 5785  Emma Vitucci                     9  Monona Grove                   29:18.6  9:27 
     73 5815  Caralyn Felcyn                  12  Mount Horeb                    29:40.7  9:34 
     74 5856  Alyssa Nelson                   11  Reedsburg Area                 29:55.7  9:38 
     75 5766  Lola Anton                       9  Monona Grove                   30:02.3  9:41 
     76 5820  Iris Murphy                     12  Mount Horeb                    30:21.1  9:47 
     77 5812  Addie Dobereiner                12  Mount Horeb                    30:29.0  9:49 
     78 5720  Maddie Jablonski                10  McFarland                      30:37.2  9:52 
     79 5717  Kinzie Bockenhauer              11  McFarland                      30:38.3  9:52 
     80 5885  Allison Runde                   10  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  30:57.9  9:58 
     81 5779  Ava Petri                        9  Monona Grove                   31:04.2 10:01 
     82 5633  Valentina Losada                 9  Madison East                   31:08.9 10:02 
     83 5630  Sonya Larson                     9  Madison East                   31:09.0 10:02 
     84 5637  Mikayla Pich                    10  Madison East                   31:11.7 10:03 
     85 5901  Lilly Stader                    11  Tri State Homeschool           31:16.2 10:04 
     86 5814  Allie Felcyn                    10  Mount Horeb                    31:18.1 10:05 
     87 5857  Alayna Olson                     9  Reedsburg Area                 31:18.5 10:05 
     88 5634  Leala McDowell                  11  Madison East                   31:23.2 10:07 
     89 5753  Hannah Mirza                    12  Milton                         31:32.6 10:10 
     90 5686  Anika Helms                      9  Madison La Follette            31:54.9 10:17 
     91 5624  Marena Fox Baker                12  Madison East                   31:59.3 10:18 
     92 5641  Josie Shaw                      10  Madison East                   32:34.5 10:30 
     93 5755  Jazeiah Welch                   10  Milton                         33:23.4 10:45 
     94 5854  Emma Honer                      12  Reedsburg Area                 34:02.3 10:58 
     95 5899  Miriam Runde                    10  Tri State Homeschool           35:52.4 11:33 
     96 5628  Rossalyn Kiley                  10  Madison East                   38:10.8 12:18 
     97 5692  Emma Van Dollen                  9  Madison La Follette            38:40.0 12:27 
     98 5896  Baylee Jones                    10  Tri State Homeschool           46:19.1 14:55 
     9/17/2022 10:02AM
                                                                              Page 2
                                        Weather: Sunny, 73 F



                                         Viking Invitational
                         Norsk Golf Club - Hosted by Mount Horeb High School
                                       Mount Horeb, Wisconsin
                                         September 17, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                  **** Girls' Varsity Results ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 5825  Abigail Sadler                11  Mount Horeb                    19:04.4  6:09 
      2    2 5688  Gabriela Lues                 12  Madison La Follette            19:45.9  6:22 
      3    3 5722  Hannah Kirch                   9  McFarland                      21:01.4  6:46 
      4    4 5881  Hanna Martensen               11  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  21:09.9  6:49 
      5    5 5619  Daphne Cooper                 10  Madison East                   21:15.2  6:51 
      6    6 5773  Madeline Hogan                12  Monona Grove                   21:19.6  6:52 
      7    7 5897  Audrey North                  11  Tri State Homeschool           21:40.2  6:59 
      8    8 5774  TONI KOZICH                   10  Monona Grove                   21:48.2  7:02 
      9    9 5786  Riley Zielke                  11  Monona Grove                   22:01.8  7:06 
     10   10 5784  Allison Spangenberg           10  Monona Grove                   22:05.4  7:07 
     11   11 5827  Katherine Straka              10  Mount Horeb                    22:07.4  7:08 
     12   12 5782  Aaliyah Rogers                11  Monona Grove                   22:09.5  7:08 
     13   13 5830  Megan Van Orsdel              12  Mount Horeb                    22:22.7  7:13 
     14   14 5618  Jay Coleman                   10  Madison East                   22:28.0  7:14 
     15   15 5826  Megan Stenner                 12  Mount Horeb                    22:28.3  7:14 
     16   16 5821  Grace Nelson                  12  Mount Horeb                    22:30.3  7:15 
     17   17 5811  Sydney Buttner                12  Mount Horeb                    22:30.4  7:15 
     18   18 5823  Lily Nelson                    9  Mount Horeb                    22:33.6  7:16 
     19   19 5769  Erica Eastman                 12  Monona Grove                   22:35.4  7:17 
     20   20 5719  Elise Freeman                 11  McFarland                      23:03.6  7:26 
     21   21 5642  Josie Shiraz                  11  Madison East                   23:29.6  7:34 
     22   22 5778  Leigh Meier                    9  Monona Grove                   23:30.5  7:34 
     23   23 5623  Clara Felt                    11  Madison East                   23:35.1  7:36 
     24   24 5725  Maya Thompson                 12  McFarland                      23:38.9  7:37 
     25   25 5860  Abby Voigt                    12  Reedsburg Area                 23:39.5  7:37 
     26   26 5748  Carissa Choi                  11  Milton                         23:44.9  7:39 
     27   27 5629  Hannah Knudson                11  Madison East                   24:23.6  7:52 
     28   28 5883  Ashlyn Pitzen                 12  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  24:40.8  7:57 
     29   29 5877  Cori Atten                    11  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  24:50.0  8:00 
     30   30 5684  Maria Hardick                 11  Madison La Follette            24:50.7  8:00 
     31   31 5646  Bree Ward-Debauche            12  Madison East                   24:50.8  8:00 
     32   32 5640  Tierney Quinn                 12  Madison East                   24:52.4  8:01 
     33   33 5721  Chloerissa Johnson            11  McFarland                      25:00.0  8:03 
     34   34 5690  Nora Murphy                   10  Madison La Follette            25:06.7  8:05 
     35   35 5858  Julia Rohweder                 9  Reedsburg Area                 25:21.7  8:10 
     36   36 5751  Clara Jauch                    9  Milton                         25:25.0  8:11 
     37   37 5898  Caitlyn Pratt                  9  Tri State Homeschool           25:31.1  8:13 
     38   38 5689  Natalie Mullen                12  Madison La Follette            25:57.3  8:22 
     39   39 5687  Katie Isensee                 11  Madison La Follette            26:04.2  8:24 
     40   40 5683  Siena Competente              10  Madison La Follette            26:06.1  8:25 
     41   41 5859  Zoe Schroeder                 10  Reedsburg Area                 26:35.6  8:34 
     42   42 5879  Camryn Hendrickson             9  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  26:42.3  8:36 
     43   43 5900  Katie Snyder                   9  Tri State Homeschool           27:00.3  8:42 
     44   44 5754  Addison Tranter               10  Milton                         27:03.7  8:43 
     45   45 5693  Lucille Wineberg              11  Madison La Follette            27:17.8  8:48 
     46   46 5855  Mollie McCormick              10  Reedsburg Area                 27:45.5  8:57 
     47   47 5882  Emma Meneguin                  9  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  28:27.9  9:10 
     48   48 5902  Josie Statz Lauper            10  Tri State Homeschool           28:35.0  9:12 
     49   49 5853  Lilly Henke                    9  Reedsburg Area                 28:35.7  9:13 
     50   50 5752  Ava Magee                     10  Milton                         28:39.3  9:14 
     51   51 5878  Grace Cummins                 12  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  29:05.9  9:22 
     52   52 5750  Brianna Jauch                 12  Milton                         29:09.8  9:24 
     53   53 5856  Alyssa Nelson                 11  Reedsburg Area                 29:55.7  9:38 
     54   54 5720  Maddie Jablonski              10  McFarland                      30:37.2  9:52 
     55   55 5717  Kinzie Bockenhauer            11  McFarland                      30:38.3  9:52 
     56   56 5885  Allison Runde                 10  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  30:57.9  9:58 
     57   57 5901  Lilly Stader                  11  Tri State Homeschool           31:16.2 10:04 
     58   58 5857  Alayna Olson                   9  Reedsburg Area                 31:18.5 10:05 
     59   59 5753  Hannah Mirza                  12  Milton                         31:32.6 10:10 
     60   60 5755  Jazeiah Welch                 10  Milton                         33:23.4 10:45 
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                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                  **** Girls' Varsity Results ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61   61 5899  Miriam Runde                  10  Tri State Homeschool           35:52.4 11:33 
     62   62 5896  Baylee Jones                  10  Tri State Homeschool           46:19.1 14:55 
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                                         Viking Invitational
                         Norsk Golf Club - Hosted by Mount Horeb High School
                                       Mount Horeb, Wisconsin
                                         September 17, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                 **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****

       1.    45  Monona Grove                               (21:52.9  109:24.5 0:49.9)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Madeline Hogan            12 21:19.6
       2      8  TONI KOZICH               10 21:48.2
       3      9  Riley Zielke              11 22:01.8
       4     10  Allison Spangenberg       10 22:05.4
       5     12  Aaliyah Rogers            11 22:09.5
       6   ( 19) Erica Eastman             12 22:35.4
       7   ( 22) Leigh Meier                9 23:30.5

       2.    56  Mount Horeb                                (21:42.7  108:33.1 3:25.9)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Abigail Sadler            11 19:04.4
       2     11  Katherine Straka          10 22:07.4
       3     13  Megan Van Orsdel          12 22:22.7
       4     15  Megan Stenner             12 22:28.3
       5     16  Grace Nelson              12 22:30.3
       6   ( 17) Sydney Buttner            12 22:30.4
       7   ( 18) Lily Nelson                9 22:33.6

       3.    90  Madison East                               (23:02.3  115:11.5 3:08.4)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Daphne Cooper             10 21:15.2
       2     14  Jay Coleman               10 22:28.0
       3     21  Josie Shiraz              11 23:29.6
       4     23  Clara Felt                11 23:35.1
       5     27  Hannah Knudson            11 24:23.6
       6   ( 31) Bree Ward-Debauche        12 24:50.8
       7   ( 32) Tierney Quinn             12 24:52.4

       4.   134  McFarland                                  (24:40.3  123:21.1 9:35.8)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Hannah Kirch               9 21:01.4
       2     20  Elise Freeman             11 23:03.6
       3     24  Maya Thompson             12 23:38.9
       4     33  Chloerissa Johnson        11 25:00.0
       5     54  Maddie Jablonski          10 30:37.2
       6   ( 55) Kinzie Bockenhauer        11 30:38.3

       5.   143  Madison La Follette                        (24:21.0  121:44.8 6:18.3)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Gabriela Lues             12 19:45.9
       2     30  Maria Hardick             11 24:50.7
       3     34  Nora Murphy               10 25:06.7
       4     38  Natalie Mullen            12 25:57.3
       5     39  Katie Isensee             11 26:04.2
       6   ( 40) Siena Competente          10 26:06.1
       7   ( 45) Lucille Wineberg          11 27:17.8

       6.   150  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton              (25:10.2  125:50.9 7:18.0)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Hanna Martensen           11 21:09.9
       2     28  Ashlyn Pitzen             12 24:40.8
       3     29  Cori Atten                11 24:50.0
       4     42  Camryn Hendrickson         9 26:42.3
       5     47  Emma Meneguin              9 28:27.9
       6   ( 51) Grace Cummins             12 29:05.9
       7   ( 56) Allison Runde             10 30:57.9
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                                 **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****

       7.   192  Tri State Homeschool                       (26:48.6  134:02.8 9:36.0)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Audrey North              11 21:40.2
       2     37  Caitlyn Pratt              9 25:31.1
       3     43  Katie Snyder               9 27:00.3
       4     48  Josie Statz Lauper        10 28:35.0
       5     57  Lilly Stader              11 31:16.2
       6   ( 61) Miriam Runde              10 35:52.4
       7   ( 62) Baylee Jones              10 46:19.1

       8.   196  Reedsburg Area                             (26:23.6  131:58.0 4:56.2)
     ====================================================
       1     25  Abby Voigt                12 23:39.5
       2     35  Julia Rohweder             9 25:21.7
       3     41  Zoe Schroeder             10 26:35.6
       4     46  Mollie McCormick          10 27:45.5
       5     49  Lilly Henke                9 28:35.7
       6   ( 53) Alyssa Nelson             11 29:55.7
       7   ( 58) Alayna Olson               9 31:18.5

       9.   208  Milton                                     (26:48.6  134:02.7 5:24.9)
     ====================================================
       1     26  Carissa Choi              11 23:44.9
       2     36  Clara Jauch                9 25:25.0
       3     44  Addison Tranter           10 27:03.7
       4     50  Ava Magee                 10 28:39.3
       5     52  Brianna Jauch             12 29:09.8
       6   ( 59) Hannah Mirza              12 31:32.6
       7   ( 60) Jazeiah Welch             10 33:23.4
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                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Girls' Junior Varsity Results ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 5831  Lily Wahl                      9  Mount Horeb                    22:38.8  7:18 
      2    2 5777  Abby McConnell                11  Monona Grove                   23:32.5  7:35 
      3    3 5783  Makayla Rogers                 9  Monona Grove                   23:55.1  7:42 
      4    4 5813  Faith Droessler                9  Mount Horeb                    24:33.4  7:55 
      5    5 5772  Catie Hinthorn                10  Monona Grove                   24:45.4  7:59 
      6    6 5819  Ava Murphy                    10  Mount Horeb                    25:22.8  8:11 
      7    7 5817  Hannah Jones                  11  Mount Horeb                    25:25.5  8:12 
      8    8 5770  Kaylee Forer                  12  Monona Grove                   25:30.0  8:13 
      9    9 5776  Giselle Lindert Olivencia      9  Monona Grove                   25:53.1  8:20 
     10   10 5828  Kayman Sutter                 11  Mount Horeb                    26:19.7  8:29 
     11   11 5832  Sydney Wyss                   11  Mount Horeb                    26:52.9  8:40 
     12   12 5617  Aileen Kearney                11  Madison East                   27:05.6  8:44 
     13   13 5818  Emily McCarthy                11  Mount Horeb                    27:17.2  8:47 
     14   14 5645  Evelyn Stephens               12  Madison East                   27:53.9  8:59 
     15      5816  Laurel Helland                10  Mount Horeb                    28:35.7  9:13 
     16      5822  Leah Nelson                   10  Mount Horeb                    28:48.6  9:17 
     17      5824  Jessi Ricci                   11  Mount Horeb                    28:59.1  9:20 
     18      5691  Kalilah Olson                 10  Madison La Follette            29:10.1  9:24 
     19      5833  Ella Zimmer                   12  Mount Horeb                    29:14.9  9:25 
     20   15 5785  Emma Vitucci                   9  Monona Grove                   29:18.6  9:27 
     21      5815  Caralyn Felcyn                12  Mount Horeb                    29:40.7  9:34 
     22   16 5766  Lola Anton                     9  Monona Grove                   30:02.3  9:41 
     23      5820  Iris Murphy                   12  Mount Horeb                    30:21.1  9:47 
     24      5812  Addie Dobereiner              12  Mount Horeb                    30:29.0  9:49 
     25      5779  Ava Petri                      9  Monona Grove                   31:04.2 10:01 
     26   17 5633  Valentina Losada               9  Madison East                   31:08.9 10:02 
     27   18 5630  Sonya Larson                   9  Madison East                   31:09.0 10:02 
     28   19 5637  Mikayla Pich                  10  Madison East                   31:11.7 10:03 
     29      5814  Allie Felcyn                  10  Mount Horeb                    31:18.1 10:05 
     30   20 5634  Leala McDowell                11  Madison East                   31:23.2 10:07 
     31      5686  Anika Helms                    9  Madison La Follette            31:54.9 10:17 
     32   21 5624  Marena Fox Baker              12  Madison East                   31:59.3 10:18 
     33      5641  Josie Shaw                    10  Madison East                   32:34.5 10:30 
     34      5854  Emma Honer                    12  Reedsburg Area                 34:02.3 10:58 
     35      5628  Rossalyn Kiley                10  Madison East                   38:10.8 12:18 
     36      5692  Emma Van Dollen                9  Madison La Follette            38:40.0 12:27 
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                             **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****

       1.    27  Monona Grove                               (24:43.3  123:36.1 2:20.6)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Abby McConnell            11 23:32.5
       2      3  Makayla Rogers             9 23:55.1
       3      5  Catie Hinthorn            10 24:45.4
       4      8  Kaylee Forer              12 25:30.0
       5      9  Giselle Lindert Olivencia  9 25:53.1
       6   ( 15) Emma Vitucci               9 29:18.6
       7   ( 16) Lola Anton                 9 30:02.3

       2.    28  Mount Horeb                                (24:52.1  124:20.2 3:40.9)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Lily Wahl                  9 22:38.8
       2      4  Faith Droessler            9 24:33.4
       3      6  Ava Murphy                10 25:22.8
       4      7  Hannah Jones              11 25:25.5
       5     10  Kayman Sutter             11 26:19.7
       6   ( 11) Sydney Wyss               11 26:52.9
       7   ( 13) Emily McCarthy            11 27:17.2

       3.    80  Madison East                               (29:41.9  148:29.1 4:06.1)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Aileen Kearney            11 27:05.6
       2     14  Evelyn Stephens           12 27:53.9
       3     17  Valentina Losada           9 31:08.9
       4     18  Sonya Larson               9 31:09.0
       5     19  Mikayla Pich              10 31:11.7
       6   ( 20) Leala McDowell            11 31:23.2
       7   ( 21) Marena Fox Baker          12 31:59.3


